
ASOM 2023 - Sprint 2
Ghent 19.8.2023

ASOM

Stella LEWSLEY
Borderliners (United Kingdom)
Course : W ULTRAVET
Distance : 2700m

--/19 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Christine KIDDIER 0:18:42
2. Anna NILSEN 0:21:34
3. Carol SANDS 0:22:45

1. 130 00:02:52 318m 9'01"/km
2. 136 00:01:23 00:04:15
3. 139 00:01:47 00:06:02 250m 7'08"/km
4. 140 00:00:43 00:06:45 56m 12'48"/km
5. 141 00:01:11 00:07:56 102m 11'36"/km
6. 122 00:01:06 00:09:02 175m 6'17"/km
7. 137 00:01:12 00:10:14 120m 10'00"/km
8. 112 00:01:15 00:11:29 108m 11'34"/km
9. 53 00:01:13 00:12:42 53m 22'57"/km

10. 129 00:00:41 00:13:23 108m 6'20"/km
11. 114 00:00:49 00:14:12 96m 8'30"/km
12. 69 00:01:29 00:15:41 119m 12'28"/km
13. 71 00:00:17 00:15:58 30m 9'27"/km
14. 57 00:00:46 00:16:44 115m 6'40"/km
15. 999 00:00:15 00:16:59 67m 3'44"/km
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